blind holes
Stainless Pillow Block Bearing Units Bearing Mounts
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 d2 d3 h1 h2
+0|-0.8
h3 h4 l2 w1 w2 w3 w4 Weight
kg
L1871.012 12 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.73 33.3
L1871.015 15 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.71 33.3
L1871.017 17 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.70 33.3
L1871.020 20 73 M 8 50.8 54 11 13 31.0 65 38 12.7 45.6 0.68 33.3
L1871.025 25 76 M10 50.8 60 11 13 34.1 71 38 14.3 47.8 0.78 36.5
L1871.030 30 102 M10 76.2 70 12 16 38.1 86 38 15.9 52.8 1.30 42.9
L1871.035 35 108 M10 82.6 80 12 19 42.9 95 48 17.5 57.4 1.72 47.6
L1871.040 40 117 M12 89.0 88 13 19 42.9 100 48 19.0 66.8 1.91 49.2
L1871.045 45 127 M12 95.3 95 13 19 49.2 108 51 19.0 67.8 2.33 54.0
L1871.050 50 140 M16 101.6 100 13 19 51.6 117 51 19.0 75.6 2.83 57.2
Order No. Spe​ed
rpm
Dyn. ​
load C